OPA

. _SP0-531

Sanuih cage

230V
50Hz

P20

Nlerknit MoHTaXx.
Kpenexwu B komnnekTe

Bbicokasn CBEeTO0TAau4a

[ns BHyTpeHHero oceelLeHus bblIToBbIX
M OPUCHBIX NOMELLLEeHUI

Bbicokni cBeTOBOM NOTOK

HauMeHoBaHue

SP0-532-0-65K-018
SP0-532-0-40K-018
SP0-531-0-65K-018
SP0-531-0-40K-018
SP0-532-0-65K-036
SP0-532-0-40K-036
SP0-531-0-65K-036
SP0-531-0-40K-036

Tun
paccenBaTens
Mpu3ma
Onan

Mpusma

Onan

HOBUHKA

MowHocts LiBeToBan

18W

36W

TeMnepatypa
6500K
4000K

6500K
4000K

6500K
4000K

6500K
4000K

CeeToBOM
noToK

1980Lm
1980Lm

1980Lm
1980Lm

3960Lm
3960Lm
3960Lm

3960Lm

FabapuTbl

600x60x23MM

1200x60x23MM



